
System ID/Name SIS VENDOR SR COORDINATOR Phone Email
Years In 
Role

601‐Appling County Infinite Campus Stalvey ,Joella 912‐367‐8600 Ext:122 Joella.Stalvey@appling.k12.ga.us 8
602‐Atkinson County Powerschool Tanner ,David 912‐422‐7373 dtanner@atkinson.k12.ga.us 8
603‐Bacon County Infinite Campus Rigdon ,Jason 912‐632‐7363 Ext:118 jason.rigdon@bcraiders.com 10
604‐Baker County Tyler Technology Inc. Simmons ,Andre' 229‐734‐3074 Ext:3003 asimmons@baker.k12.ga.us 12
605‐Baldwin County Powerschool Harmon ,Vickie 478‐457‐3313 vickie.harmon@baldwin.k12.ga.us 2
606‐Banks County Powerschool McNabb ,Jason 706‐677‐2224 jmcnabb@banks.k12.ga.us 4
607‐Barrow County School Max Greene ,Ken 678‐425‐2817 kgreene@barrow.k12.ga.us 8
608‐Bartow County Powerschool Mull ,Kathy 770‐606‐5800 Ext:2375 kathy.mull@bartow.k12.ga.us 11
609‐Ben Hill County School Max Sutton ,Mark 229‐409‐5500 Ext:5517 suttonm@ben‐hill.k12.ga.us 6
610‐Berrien County Powerschool Conley ,Vanessa 229‐686‐6249 vconley@berrien.k12.ga.us 7
611‐Bibb County Infinite Campus LaCourse ,Cathy 478‐765‐8603 clacourse@bibb.k12.ga.us 13
612‐Bleckley County Powerschool Peavy ,Jesse 478‐934‐2821 jpeavy@bleckley.k12.ga.us 15
613‐Brantley County Powerschool Moody ,David 912‐462‐6176 david.moody@brantley.k12.ga.us 1
614‐Brooks County Infinite Campus Flowers ,Kathy 229‐263‐7531 Ext:3030 kflowers@brooks.k12.ga.us 3
615‐Bryan County Powerschool McCoy ,Lynne 912‐626‐5087 lmccoy@bryan.k12.ga.us 5
616‐Bulloch County Infinite Campus Webb ,Patricia 912‐212‐8567 pwebb@bulloch.k12.ga.us 10
617‐Burke County Powerschool Horton ,JoAnne 706‐554‐5101 jbhorton@burke.k12.ga.us 20
618‐Butts County Infinite Campus Coots ,Nicole 770‐504‐2300 Ext:1555 cootsn@butts.k12.ga.us 0
619‐Calhoun County Tyler Technology Inc. Carter ,Carol 229‐835‐2061 carolcarter@calhoun.k12.ga.us 1
620‐Camden County Powerschool McManigal ,Chris 912‐729‐8391 cmcmanigal@camden.k12.ga.us 3
621‐Candler County Powerschool Caraway ,Mary 912‐685‐5713 Ext:227 mcaraway@metter.org 10
622‐Carroll County Infinite Campus Thompson ,Kim 770‐832‐3568 Ext:301 kim.thompson@carrollcountyschools.com 9
623‐Catoosa County Infinite Campus Purcell ,Chasity 423‐595‐0106 cpurcell@catoosa.k12.ga.us 7
624‐Charlton County Powerschool Allen ,Patsy 912‐496‐2596 pallen@charlton.k12.ga.us 15
625‐Chatham County Powerschool Rhodes ,Kimberly 912‐395‐1157 kim.rhodes@sccpss.com 9
626‐Chattahoochee County Powerschool Cox ,Jay 706‐989‐3775 jcox@chattco.org 5
627‐Chattooga County Infinite Campus Bishop ,Beverly 706‐857‐5323 bbishop@chattooga.k12.ga.us 8
628‐Cherokee County Other Batson ,Christina 770‐721‐6219 christina.batson@cherokee.k12.ga.us 7
629‐Clarke County Infinite Campus Herrington ,Shannon 706‐546‐7721 Ext:18515 herringtons@clarke.k12.ga.us 5
630‐Clay County Powerschool Gainer ,Andrea 229‐768‐2234 againer@clay.k12.ga.us 5
631‐Clayton County  Homegrown Robinson ,Rhonda 678‐479‐0190 rhonda.robinson@clayton.k12.ga.us 6
632‐Clinch County Powerschool Henderson ,Alvin 912‐487‐5321 ahenderson@clinchcounty.com 1
633‐Cobb County Homegrown Scaff ,Shirley 770‐420‐4961 shirley.scaff@cobbk12.org 15
634‐Coffee County Infinite Campus Houston ,Gisele 912‐384‐2086 Ext:236 gisele.houston@coffee.k12.ga.us 1
635‐Colquitt County Infinite Campus Tillman ,Tami 229‐890‐6210 ttillman@colquitt.k12.ga.us 1
636‐Columbia County Infinite Campus Riba ,Louise 706‐541‐2721 Ext:5505 louise.riba@ccboe.net 11
637‐Cook County Powerschool Ray ,Allison 229‐896‐2294 aray@cook.k12.ga.us 8
638‐Coweta County Infinite Campus Elrod ,Ann 770‐304‐7950 Ext:2068 ann.elrod@cowetaschools.net 8
639‐Crawford County Powerschool Land ,Denise 478‐836‐3181 Ext:102 dland@crawford.k12.ga.us 2
640‐Crisp County Infinite Campus Jacobs ,Tamara 229‐276‐3400 Ext:1231 tjacobs@crisp.k12.ga.us 8
641‐Dade County Powerschool Emmett ,Betty 706‐657‐4361 Ext:10015 bettyemmett@dadecountyschools.org 27



642‐Dawson County Powerschool Goode ,Rick 706‐265‐3246 Ext:1002 rgoode@dawson.k12.ga.us 10
643‐Decatur County Infinite Campus Covington ,Randy 229‐248‐2825 rcovington@dcboe.com 9
644‐DeKalb County AAL Browning ,Marcus 678‐676‐1148 marcus_browning@fc.dekalb.k12.ga.us 14
645‐Dodge County Powerschool Cerese ,Godfrey 478‐374‐3783 cgodfrey@dodge.k12.ga.us 3
646‐Dooly County School Max Carr ,Margie 229‐268‐4761 Ext:2231 margie.carr@dooly.k12.ga.us 17
647‐Dougherty County School Max CHILDERS ,SCARLETT 229‐431‐1245 Ext:5336 SCHILD@DOCOSCHOOLS.ORG 13
648‐Douglas County  Century Griswold ,Tina 770‐651‐2344 tina.griswold@douglas.k12.ga.us 15
649‐Early County Powerschool Cleveland ,Pam 229‐723‐4337 pclevela@early.k12.ga.us 12
650‐Echols County Infinite Campus Rowe ,Amy 229‐559‐2484 amy.rowe@echols.k12.ga.us 13
651‐Effingham County Infinite Campus Deason ,Noralee 912‐754‐2507 ndeason@effingham.k12.ga.us 14
652‐Elbert County Powerschool Palmer ,Troy 706‐213‐4054 tpalmer@elbert.k12.ga.us 4
653‐Emanuel County Infinite Campus Flanders ,Debra 478‐237‐6674 dsflanders@emanuel.k12.ga.us 3
654‐Evans County Powerschool Harrison ,Phyllis 912‐739‐3544 Ext:235 pharrison@evans.k12.ga.us 14
655‐Fannin County Infinite Campus Michael ,Gwatney 706‐258‐2791 Ext:22 mgwatney@fannin.k12.ga.us 4
656‐Fayette County Infinite Campus Franklin ,Constance 770‐460‐3990 Ext:104 franklin.constance@mail.fcboe.org 15
657‐Floyd County School Max Tant ,Vonnie 706‐234‐1031 Ext:7176 vtant@floydboe.net 6
658‐Forsyth County Infinite Campus Wojciechowski ,Andrea 770‐887‐2461 Ext:312210 awojciechowski@forsyth.k12.ga.us 2
659‐Franklin County Infinite Campus Fowler ,Andrew 706‐384‐4554 Ext:11324 afowler@franklin.k12.ga.us 4
660‐Fulton County Other Russell ,Beth 404‐763‐5536 russellb@fultonschools.org 6
661‐Gilmer County Powerschool Love ,Leanne 706‐276‐5000 llove@gilmerschools.com 3
662‐Glascock County School Max Miller ,Jessica 706‐598‐2291 jmiller@glascock.k12.ga.us 4
663‐Glynn County Infinite Campus Spence ,Charlene 912‐267‐4100 Ext:1550 charlene.spence@glynn.k12.ga.us 1
664‐Gordon County School Max Gallman ,Christi 706‐879‐5086 Ext:8146 chgallman@gcbe.org 1
665‐Grady County Powerschool Poole ,Susan 229‐377‐2722 s.poole@grady.k12.ga.us 8
666‐Greene County Infinite Campus Alexander ,Lynn 706‐453‐7688 Ext:2253 lynn.alexander@greene.k12.ga.us 3
667‐Gwinnett County Pearson/SASIxp McGrath ,Charlene 678‐301‐6447 charlene_mcgrath@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 6
668‐Habersham County Powerschool Tart ,Kathy 706‐778‐2020 Ext:110 ktart@habersham.k12.ga.us 17
669‐Hall County Infinite Campus Swaim ,Anthony 770‐534‐1080 Ext:263 anthony.swaim@hallco.org 11
670‐Hancock County Infinite Campus Walker ,Gloridine 706‐444‐5775 Ext:113 gwalker@hancock.k12.ga.us 15
671‐Haralson County Powerschool Bradley ,Vicki 770‐646‐3882 Ext:243 vicki.bradley@haralson.k12.ga.us 6
672‐Harris County Infinite Campus Graddick ,John 706‐628‐4206 Ext:1215 graddick‐j@harris.k12.ga.us 10
673‐Hart County Infinite Campus Crump ,Angie 706‐376‐5141 acrump@hart.k12.ga.us 5
674‐Heard County Powerschool Vessell ,Margie 706‐594‐2599 mvessell@heard.k12.ga.us 4
675‐Henry County Infinite Campus Tarleton ,Anna 770‐957‐0371 atarleton@henry.k12.ga.us 6
676‐Houston County Homegrown Segars ,Kelly 478‐988‐6145 Ext:10239 kelly.segars@hcbe.net 11
677‐Irwin County Powerschool Marsh ,Dr. Stacie 229‐468‐9510 smarsh@irwin.k12.ga.us 2
678‐Jackson County Infinite Campus Storey ,Miranda 706‐367‐5151 mstorey@jackson.k12.ga.us 5
679‐Jasper County Infinite Campus Williams ,Teresa 706‐468‐6350 Ext:104 twilliams@jasper.k12.ga.us 6
680‐Jeff Davis County Powerschool Davis ,Joyce 912‐375‐6705 jdavis@jeff‐davis.k12.ga.us 5
681‐Jefferson County Powerschool Kitterman ,Bill 478‐625‐7626 Ext:235 0007@jefferson.k12.ga.us 11
682‐Jenkins County Powerschool Crawford ,Cindy 478‐982‐6000 Ext:230 ccrawford@jchs.com 4
683‐Johnson County School Max Price ,Gary 478‐864‐3302 Ext:1008 gary_price@johnson.k12.ga.us 19
684‐Jones County Infinite Campus Prosser ,Christy 478‐986‐3032 Ext:232 cprosser@jones.12.ga.us 12
685‐Lamar County Powerschool Davies ,Kathy 770‐358‐8668 kdavies@lamar.k12.ga.us 8



686‐Lanier County Powerschool Strickland ,Lisa 229‐482‐3966 lstrickland@lanier.k12.ga.us 8
687‐Laurens County School Max Floyd ,Debbie 478‐272‐4767 Ext:1249 debbiefloyd@lcboe.net 13
688‐Lee County Infinite Campus Morgan ,Rich 229‐903‐2120 richm@lee.k12.ga.us 14
689‐Liberty County Powerschool Crowley ,Paula 912‐877‐4237 pcrowley@liberty.k12.ga.us 20
690‐Lincoln County Infinite Campus Cartledge ,Cindy 706‐359‐3121 Ext:3212 ccartledge@lincoln.k12.ga.us 11
691‐Long County Pearson/SASIxp Bratton ,Lee 912‐545‐2106 Ext:2004 lbratton@long.k12.ga.us 5
692‐Lowndes County Infinite Campus Prince ,Owen 229‐300‐3707 oprince@lowndes.k12.ga.us 15
693‐Lumpkin County Powerschool Seymour ,Kimberly 706‐864‐3611 Ext:113 kseymour@lumpkin.k12.ga.us 4
694‐Macon County Infinite Campus Waters ,Tara 478‐472‐7221 Ext:3004 twaters@macon.k12.ga.us 5
695‐Madison County Infinite Campus Culbertson ,Janet 706‐795‐2191 Ext:1428 jculbertson@madison.k12.ga.us 7
696‐Marion County Powerschool Heim ,Kim 229‐649‐2234 heim.kim@marion.k12.ga.us 1
697‐McDuffie County Powerschool McCorkle ,Cynthia 706‐986‐4038 mccorklec@mcduffie.k12.ga.us 1
698‐McIntosh County Powerschool Lane ,Elsie 912‐437‐8802 elane@mcintosh.k12.ga.us 9
699‐Meriwether County Tyler Technology Inc. Heard ,Don 706‐672‐4297 Ext:301 don.heard@mcssga.org 0
700‐Miller County Powerschool Hatcher ,Jeff 229‐758‐5592 Ext:5007 jhatcher@miller.k12.ga.us 7
701‐Mitchell County Infinite Campus Jones ,Carol 229‐336‐4545 carol_jones@mitchell.k12.ga.us 11
702‐Monroe County Powerschool Walker ,Tommie 478‐994‐2031 tommie.walker@monroe.k12.ga.us 7
703‐Montgomery County Infinite Campus Catherine ,Parten 912‐583‐2301 cparten@montgomery.k12.ga.us 1
704‐Morgan County Infinite Campus Denson ,Tammy 706‐752‐4622 tammy.denson@morgan.k12.ga.us 3
705‐Murray County School Max Dover ,Kellie 706‐695‐0206 kellie.dover@murray.k12.ga.us 5
706‐Muscogee County Infinite Campus Drury ,Wes 706‐748‐2169 Drury.James.W@muscogee.k12.ga.us 1
707‐Newton County Infinite Campus Fendley ,RaNae 770‐385‐6491 fendley.ranae@newton.k12.ga.us 15
708‐Oconee County Powerschool Williams ,Joan 706‐769‐5130 Ext:1318 jlwilliams@oconeeschools.org 5
709‐Oglethorpe County Powerschool Thiel ,Paul 706‐743‐7903 pthiel@oglethorpe.k12.ga.us 6
710‐Paulding County Infinite Campus Oliver ,Carolyn 770‐443‐8003 Ext:10223 coliver@paulding.k12.ga.us 4
711‐Peach County Infinite Campus Gordon ,Melanie 478‐825‐5933 Ext:1038 mgordon@peachschools.org 3
712‐Pickens County Powerschool Reeves ,Susan 706‐253‐1700 Ext:427 susanreeves@pickens.k12.ga.us 9
713‐Pierce County Powerschool Aldridge ,Rose 912‐449‐2044 raldridge@pierce.k12.ga.us 9
714‐Pike County Powerschool Willis ,Priscilla 770‐550‐3659 willisp@pike.k12.ga.us 11
715‐Polk County Powerschool Cromer ,Keith 770‐714‐4517 kcromer@polk.k12.ga.us 15
716‐Pulaski County School Max Rhodes ,Pat 478‐783‐7249 prhodes@pulaski.k12.ga.us 10
717‐Putnam County Tyler Technology Inc. Griffin ,Charlotte 706‐485‐5381 Ext:5006 charlotte_griffin@putnam.k12.ga.us 5
718‐Quitman County Powerschool Banks ,Twanda 229‐334‐4298 Ext:102 bankst@quitman.k12.ga.us 8
719‐Rabun County Powerschool Burch ,Danny 706‐746‐5376 Ext:233 dburch@rabun.k12.ga.us 15
720‐Randolph County Powerschool Tammy ,Merritt 229‐732‐3818 Ext:0 tammy.merritt@sowegak12.org 27
721‐Richmond County Other Whittington ,Bobby 706‐826‐1310 Ext:3154 bobby@boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 12
722‐Rockdale County School Max Dailey ,Grover 770‐860‐4214 gdailey@rockdale.k12.ga.us 10
723‐Schley County Powerschool Bond ,David 229‐937‐0560 dbond@schleyk12.org 8
724‐Screven County Infinite Campus Lovett ,Edwin 912‐564‐7114 elovett@screven.k12.ga.us 20
725‐Seminole County Powerschool Williams ,Rosalind 229‐524‐2433 Ext:26 rowilliam@seminole.k12.ga.us 6
726‐Spalding County Infinite Campus Griffis ,Josh 770‐229‐3710 Ext:364 josh.griffis@gscs.org 4
727‐Stephens County Infinite Campus Garmon ,Amy 706‐244‐4724 amy.garmon@stephens.k12.ga.us 5
728‐Stewart County Powerschool Haney ,Bill 229‐838‐4301 Ext:204 haneyb@stewart.k12.ga.us 5
729‐Sumter County Infinite Campus Johnson ,Carolyn 229‐931‐8538 cjohnson@sumterschools.org 11



730‐Talbot County Powerschool Dillingham ,Lillie 706‐665‐8528 ldillingham@talbot.k12.ga.us 11
731‐Taliaferro County Powerschool Moss ,Luwana 706‐456‐2328 lmoss@taliaferro.k12.ga.us 12
732‐Tattnall County Powerschool Hilliard ,Lynna 912‐557‐4726 Ext:223 lhilliard@tattnall.k12.ga.us 11
733‐Taylor County Powerschool Kennon ,Joyce 478‐862‐3314 jkennon@taylor.k12.ga.us 22
734‐Telfair County Powerschool Hunt ,Marie 229‐868‐5661 Ext:1108 mhunt@telfair.k12.ga.us 12
735‐Terrell County Tyler Technology Inc. Young ,Virginia 229‐995‐4726 vyoung@terrell.k12.ga.us 9
736‐Thomas County Infinite Campus Golden ,Danna 229‐225‐4380 Ext:136 dgolden@rose.net 6
737‐Tift County School Max Spurlin ,Dana 229‐387‐2400 Ext:1008 dspurlin@tiftschools.com 9
738‐Toombs County Infinite Campus Howard ,Rita 912‐526‐3141 Ext:117 howardr@toombs.k12.ga.us 6
739‐Towns County Powerschool Shook ,Larry 706‐897‐7905 lshook@towns.k12.ga.us 16
740‐Treutlen County Infinite Campus Foskey ,Cindy 912‐529‐4228 Ext:2504 cfoskey@treutlen.net 9
741‐Troup County Infinite Campus McGraw ,Cynthia 706‐812‐7900 Ext:140 mcgrawcm@troup.org 6
742‐Turner County Powerschool Augusta ,Eddie 229‐567‐4377 Ext:267 eaugusta@turner.k12.ga.us 14
743‐Twiggs County Infinite Campus Basley ,TraVontae 478‐945‐3127 Ext:1017 tbasley@twiggs.k12.ga.us 2
744‐Union County Powerschool Allison ,Pam 706‐745‐2322 Ext:1515 pallison@ucschools.org 3
745‐Thomaston‐Upson County Powerschool Mills ,Eileen 706‐646‐9365 emills@upson.k12.ga.us 3
746‐Walker County Powerschool McCroskey ,Kim 706‐375‐8005 kimmccroskey@walkerschools.org 1
747‐Walton County Infinite Campus Biles ,Dustan 770‐266‐4463 dbiles@walton.k12.ga.us 5
748‐Ware County Infinite Campus Griffis ,Lori 912‐287‐2307 lgriffis@ware.k12.ga.us 17
749‐Warren County Powerschool Engram ,Angela 706‐465‐3742 Ext:43 aengram@warren.k12.ga.us 0
750‐Washington County Infinite Campus Spratt ,Elizabeth 478‐552‐3981 Ext:1216 bspratt@washington.k12.ga.us 12
751‐Wayne County Infinite Campus Stokes ,Teresa 912‐427‐6156 Ext:2 tstokes@wayne.k12.ga.us 3
752‐Webster County Powerschool Cox ,Brenda 229‐828‐3365 bcox@webster.k12.ga.us 2
753‐Wheeler County Powerschool Palmer ,Frank 912‐568‐7221 fpalmer@wheeler.k12.ga.us 11
754‐White County Infinite Campus Christopher ,Brenda 706‐865‐2315 Ext:1211 bchristopher@white.k12.ga.us 10
755‐Whitfield County Infinite Campus Steadman ,Warren 706‐876‐3947 wsteadman@whitfield.k12.ga.us 7
756‐Wilcox County Powerschool Bloodworth ,Lynn 229‐467‐2141 Ext:27 bloodworthl@wilcox.k12.ga.us 6
757‐Wilkes County Powerschool Atchison ,Paula 706‐678‐4044 atchisonp@wilkes.k12.ga.us 6
758‐Wilkinson County Powerschool Scott ,Debra 478‐946‐5521 Ext:223 debra.scott@wilkinson12.ga.us 0
759‐Worth County Powerschool Rockwell ,Debra 229‐777‐8438 drock@worthschools.net 8
761‐Atlanta Public Schools Infinite Campus Sparks ,Jennifer 404‐802‐2590 jsparks@atlanta.k12.ga.us 6
763‐Bremen City Powerschool Posey ,Paula 770‐537‐5508 Ext:3215 paula.posey@bremencs.com 1
764‐Buford City Powerschool Contreras ,Flora 770‐945‐5035 Ext:330 flora.contreras@bufordcityschools.org 7
765‐Calhoun City Infinite Campus Mowry ,Diane 706‐602‐6616 mowryd@calhounschools.org 8
766‐Carrollton City Powerschool Pouncy ,Kim 770‐834‐7077 Ext:7409 kim.pouncy@carrolltoncityschools.net 5
767‐Cartersville City Powerschool Patterson ,Linda 770‐387‐4730 lpatterson@cartersville.k12.ga.us 7
769‐Chickamauga City School Max Smith ,Stacy 706‐382‐3100 Ext:3023 stacy.smith@glschools.org 8
771‐Commerce City Infinite Campus Allen ,Mary 706‐335‐5500 mallen@commerce‐city.k12.ga.us 12
772‐Dalton City Infinite Campus O'Hearon ,Deborah 706‐876‐4066 deborah.ohearon@dalton.k12.ga.us 2
773‐Decatur City Infinite Campus Sutton ,Heather 404‐319‐7963 hsutton@csdecatur.net 5
774‐Dublin City Infinite Campus McDaniel ,Chad 478‐277‐4500 chad@dublincityschools.us 4
776‐Gainesville City Powerschool Terrell ,Melanie 770‐287‐2001 Ext:24 melanie.terrell@gcssk12.net 8
779‐Jefferson City Infinite Campus Roberts ,Susie 706‐367‐2782 sroberts@jeffcityschools.org 7
781‐Marietta City Aspen Brownfield ,Cathy 770‐422‐3500 Ext:270 cbrownfield@marietta‐city.k12.ga.us 3



7820108‐State Charter Schools‐ 
Mountain Education Center  Powerschool  Shook ,Larry  706‐897‐7905  lshook@mountaineducationcenter.net 4
7820110‐State Charter Schools‐ 
Odyssey School Powerschool  Hopkins ,Annaliese  404‐684‐8824 Ext:109  ahopkins@odysseycharterschool.net 5
7820112‐State Charter Schools‐ 
Scholars Academy Charter  Powerschool  Armstrong ,Nanette  770‐756‐9710  narmstrong@scholarsacademy.us 4
7820212‐State Charter Schools‐ 
Cherokee Charter Academy Other  Burton ,Dana  678‐385‐7322 Ext:1005  dburton@cherokeecharter.org 0
7820312‐State Charter Schools‐ 
Heritage Preparatory Academy 
School Infinite Campus  winful ,Sheila  404‐861‐7766  swinful@heritageprepcharter.org 0
7820412‐State Charter Schools‐ 
Odyssey Other  Robinson ,Heather  678‐825‐3258 Ext:302  hjrobinson@connectionseducation.com 0
7820512‐State Charter Schools‐ 
Ivy Preparatory Young Men's 
Leadership Academy School Powerschool  Williams ,Angela  404‐622‐2727  awilliams@ivyprepacademy.org 0
7820612‐State Charter Schools‐ 
Ivy Prep Academy at Kirkwood 
for Girls School Powerschool  Williams ,Angela  404‐622‐2727  awilliams@ivyprepacademy.org 0
7830103‐Commission Charter 
Schools‐ CCAT School Powerschool  Reeves ,Barbara  912‐764‐5888  breeves@chartercat.org 8
7830110‐Commission Charter 
Schools‐ Ivy Preparatory 
Academy School
7830112‐Commission Charter 
Schools‐ Peachtree Hope 
Charter School
7830210‐Commission Charter 
Schools‐ Pataula Charter  Powerschool  Holley ,Kylie  229‐835‐3322  kylieholley@pataula.org 2
7830310‐Commission Charter 
Schools‐ Fulton Leadership 
Academy Powerschool  Christian ,Neal  404‐472‐3529  nchristian@fultonleadershipacademy.org 1
7830410‐Commission Charter 
Schools‐ Atlanta Heights 
Charter Commission School Other  Kamp ,Liane  616‐954‐6370  lkamp@heritageacademies.com 3
7830610‐Commission Charter 
Schools‐ Coweta Charter  Other  O'Neal ,Kristi  770‐599‐0228 Ext:3  koneal@cowetacharter.org 0
784‐Pelham City Infinite Campus Carr ,Samantha 229‐294‐8715 Ext:103 scarr@pelham‐city.k12.ga.us 1
785‐Rome City Powerschool Quinn ,Kelly 706‐236‐5050 Ext:5028 kquinn@rcs.rome.ga.us 6
786‐Social Circle City Infinite Campus Hackett ,Ricky Joe 770‐464‐4846 rhackett@scboe.org 5
789‐Thomasville City Powerschool Law ,Rhonda 229‐225‐2600 Ext:233 lawr@mail.tcitys.org 20
791‐Trion City Powerschool Bryant ,Diane 706‐734‐3047 diane.bryant@trionschools.org 10
792‐Valdosta City School Max Thomas ,Stephanie 229‐671‐6069 sdthomas@gocats.org 12



793‐Vidalia City Powerschool Alyea ,Natasha 912‐537‐7931 nalyea@vidalia‐city.k12.ga.us 5
7991893‐State Schools‐ Atlanta 
Area School for the Deaf Powerschool  Galloway ,Donald  404‐381‐8398  dgalloway@doe.k12.ga.us 12
7991894‐State Schools‐ Georgia 
Academy for the Blind Powerschool  Ezell ,Deborah  478‐752‐1852  dezell@doe.k12.ga.us 4
7991895‐State Schools‐ Georgia 
School for the Deaf Powerschool  Duff ,Donna  706‐777‐2232  dduff@doe.k12.ga.us 4


